
Referee(s)

SCHILKEN, Pierre

Linesmen

NORMAN, Petter

BÄCKSTRÖM, Fredrik

2016-03-12 01:09:12Game No. 015

Group No. 90141

Slutspelsserien

2016-03-10 19:00 at Timrå Isstadion

Timrå IK - BIK Karlskoga

Face-Off Chart

3 - 4 (1-1, 0-1, 2-2)
21:06

Final Score

19:05Start time:

End time:

Timrå IK - BIK Karlskoga

1st period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

2021 +-

2622 +-

6126 +-

6121 +-

2616 +-

5 / 100%0 / 0%

TIK BIK

Neutral zone

7022 +-

2021 +-

2721 -+

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK BIK

2726 +-

7057 +-

1428 -+

1419 -+

2721 +-

2 / 40% 3 / 60%

1st period Totals

BIKTIK

3 /  23% 10 /  77%

2nd period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

7021 -+

2716 -+

2628 -+

7028 -+

6128 -+

2626 -+

2626 -+

0 / 0%7 / 100%

TIK BIK

Neutral zone

2726 +-

7028 +-

2716 +-

7022 -+

2626 -+

3 / 60%2 / 40%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK BIK

2621 -+

7026 +-

7021 +-

7026 -+

2621 -+

3 / 60% 2 / 40%

2nd period Totals

BIKTIK

12 /  71% 5 /  29%

3rd period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

2719 -+

2726 +-

2716 -+

7028 +-

7016 +-

7028 -+

2728 -+

2616 +-

4 / 50%4 / 50%

TIK BIK

Neutral zone

2726 +-

2626 +-

7026 -+

2721 -+

2628 +-

2621 -+

2726 +-

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK BIK

7019 +-

2721 -+

1 / 50% 1 / 50%
3rd period Totals

BIKTIK

8 /  47% 9 /  53%



Referee(s)

SCHILKEN, Pierre

Linesmen

NORMAN, Petter

BÄCKSTRÖM, Fredrik

2016-03-12 01:09:13Game No. 015

Group No. 90141

Slutspelsserien

2016-03-10 19:00 at Timrå Isstadion

Timrå IK - BIK Karlskoga

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

BIK Karlskoga

14 20 26 27 61 70No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

2-1 0-00-20-0 0-0 0-116 6
2

33%
0

0%
0

0%
2

33%

1-0 0-00-01-0 0-0 0-119 3
2

67%
1

33%
0

0%
1

33%

3-1 0-13-00-0 0-2 1-121 12
7

58%
3

25%
3

25%
1

8%

0-0 0-00-10-0 0-0 1-122 3
1

33%
0

0%
1

33%
0

0%

0-5 0-13-10-0 0-0 2-126 13
5

38%
1

8%
2

15%
2

15%

1-0 1-01-11-0 0-0 2-228 9
6

67%
1

11%
0

0%
5

56%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-157 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

Total 14 3122 2 4714
6

13%
23

49%
11

23%
6

13%
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3
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2
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9
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2
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2

17%
0

0%
9

19%
2

14%

0
0%
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OZ
0

0%
0

0%
6

13%
4

29%

LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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